

ò

SLP(Crl.)No. 939 OF 2004
ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
Record of Proceedings

Petition (s) for Special Leave Appeal (Crl.) No.939/2004

Saiyed Babu

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

State of Gujarat & Anr.

Respondent (s)

Date : 12/03/2004 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

MR. A.T.M.Rangaramanujam, Adv.
Mr. S.Sooriya Kumaren, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 15.03.2004.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)