

SLP(Crl.)No. 939 OF 2004
ITEM No.52

Court No. 9

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 939/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2003 in CRLMA 7862/03
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SAIYED BABAR SAIYED ABDUL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail)
(With Office Report)

Date : 23/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. S. Sooriya Kumaren, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.
Mr. U. Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Archana P. Khopde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Another two weeks are granted to the petitioner to file proof of surrender.

(Satish K. Yadav) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master